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城野　千尋 （片桐中） 28 60 28 116 1

越村　昭斗 （白鳳中） 16 28 60 104 2

貴志 夏都 （女大附） 28 44 28 100 3

坂根　瑛太 （奈登美） 60 60 4

木村　拓馬 （高田中） 16 28 16 60 4

大塚　弦 （登美北） 16 44 60 4

黒松　佳成 （光明中） 44 44 7

上岡　奏登 （西大和） 16 16 32 8

田畑　竜輝 （富雄中） 16 16 32 8

日野　良祐 （平城東） 8 16 24 10

大録　昊平 （平群中） 16 16 11

三谷　海人 （登美北） 16 16 11

上岡　春太 （香芝北） 16 16 11

廣田　祐也 （奈登美） 8 4 4 16 11

藤川　龍馬 （奈登美） 8 8 16 11

大嶋　和希 （高田西） 8 8 16 11

中山　瑠人 （香芝東） 8 8 16 11

上野　優 （西大和） 8 8 16 11

三橋　悠生 （奈良学） 4 4 4 12 19

清水　遥稀 （東大寺） 8 4 12 19

木村　爽真 （東大寺） 4 4 4 12 19

山羽　　輝 （奈良学） 4 8 12 19

石河　　慶 （東大寺） 4 8 12 19

川上　流誠 （富三中） 8 8 24

佐々木　悠雅 （奈登美） 8 8 24

金　　泰誠 （東大寺） 8 8 24

大西　菖仁 （田原本） 8 8 24

中村　　彰 （女大附） 8 8 24

前山　隼人 （女大附） 8 8 24

谷村　海惺 （女大附） 8 8 24

鳥居　幹太 （香芝東） 8 8 24

梶谷　浩平 （富雄中） 8 8 24

松村　怜哉 （奈登美） 4 4 8 24

山本　悠人 （東大寺） 4 4 8 24

鴨谷　　拓 （西大和） 4 4 8 24

前山　隼人 （女大附） 4 4 8 24

大野　蒼太 （郡山中） 4 4 8 24

奥田　蓮人 （郡山中） 4 4 8 24

河音　拓磨 （奈良学） 8 8 24

米浪　　悠 （教大附） 8 8 24

佐藤　里玖 （富雄中） 4 4 41

杉本　　充 （富雄中） 4 4 41

中野　凛一 （富三中） 4 4 41

岡澤　功樹 （奈良学） 4 4 41

塩見　達哉 （奈良学） 4 4 41

荒木　太智 （奈良学） 4 4 41

小柴　諒映 （東大寺） 4 4 41

木村　啓太 （東大寺） 4 4 41

石河　慶 （東大寺） 4 4 41

南　　凜琥 （天理南） 4 4 41

大島信龍寿 （大成中） 4 4 41

榎本　友一 （西大和） 4 4 41

馬渡　大輝 （西大和） 4 4 41

佐々木　彬登 （上牧中） 4 4 41

石川　　諒 （女大附） 4 4 41

小網　元翔 （女大附） 4 4 41

末長　禯人 （広陵中） 4 4 41

岡本　倫太朗 （郡山中） 4 4 41

松田　昂大 （郡山中） 4 4 41

龍田　悠吾 （西大和） 4 4 41

塩見　達哉 （奈良学） 4 4 41

市川　晃大 （西大和） 4 4 41

八木　颯太 （奈良学） 4 4 41

吉野　　佑 （育英中） 4 4 41

市川　桂大 （西大和） 4 4 41

ポイント　優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Ｂｅｓｔ4＝28　Ｂｅｓｔ8＝16   Best16=8   Best32=4

＊ダブルスはBest16まで



氏
名

略
所
属
1

略
所
属
2

Ｒ
３
県
総
体
D

R
3
新
人
D

R
4
選
手
権
D

ポ
イ
ン
ト
合
計

順
位

鳥居　幹太 （香芝東） 60 60 120 1

中山　瑠人 （香芝東） 60 60 120 1

上岡　奏登 （西大和） 16 28 44 88 3

上野　優 （西大和） 16 28 44 88 3

市川　晃大 （西大和） 28 16 16 60 5

吉田　樹生 （富雄中） 60 60 5

後藤　永醐 （富雄中） 60 60 5

大嶋　和希 （高田西） 28 28 56 8

仲井　大貴 （高田西） 28 28 56 8

前山　隼人 （女大附） 44 44 10

貴志　夏都 （女大附） 44 44 10

木村　啓太 （東大寺） 8 8 28 44 10

杉本　陸 （富雄南） 44 44 10

河合　良太 （富雄南） 44 44 10

山羽　輝 （奈良学） 8 16 16 40 10

藤川　龍馬 （奈登美） 16 16 8 40 10

山口　凌 （東大寺） 8 28 36 17

鴨谷　拓 （西大和） 16 16 32 18

八木　颯太 （奈良学） 16 16 32 18

松村　怜哉 （奈登美） 8 16 8 32 18

川上　　翼 （奈良学） 28 28 21

田辺 陽太 （西大和） 28 28 21

橋本　陽成 （奈良学） 28 28 21

市川　桂大 （西大和） 16 8 24 24

山本　悠人 （東大寺） 8 8 8 24 24

龍田　悠吾 （西大和） 16 16 26

片山　璃玖 （女大附） 8 8 16 26

杉本　充 （富雄中） 8 8 16 26

佃　啓達 （富雄中） 8 8 16 26

石河　慶 （東大寺） 8 8 16 26

木村　爽真 （東大寺） 8 8 16 26

河音　拓磨 （奈良学） 16 16 26

三橋　悠生 （奈良学） 16 16 26

大野　蒼太 （郡山中） 16 16 26

板垣　悠河 （郡山中） 16 16 26

夏見　碧人 （東大寺） 8 8 16 26

松本　陽人 （東大寺） 16 16 26

藪田　凌 （富雄中） 16 16 26

中田　龍馬 （奈登美） 16 16 26

加藤　潤一 （東大寺） 16 16 26

田畑　竜輝 （富雄中） 16 16 26

德田　脩人 （女大附） 8 8 42

小網　元翔 （女大附） 8 8 42

三宅　遥翔 （天理南） 8 8 42

南　　凜琥 （天理南） 8 8 42

廣田　祐也 （奈登美） 8 8 42

内田　裕規 （奈登美） 8 8 42

辻尾　琉星 （東大寺） 8 8 42

馬場　瑛大 （西大和） 8 8 42

清水　遥稀 （東大寺） 8 8 42

岡本　倫太朗 （郡山中） 8 8 42

松田　昂大 （郡山中） 8 8 42

石田　大河 （東大寺） 8 8 42

高木　篤朗 （奈良学） 8 8 42

町田　航士朗 （郡山中） 8 8 42

倉田　凛成 （奈良学） 8 8 42

関谷　樹 （富雄中） 8 8 42

芝辻　杏織 （奈登美） 8 8 42

隅谷　正麻 （富雄中） 8 8 42

津田　祐磨 （郡山中） 8 8 42

長沢　裕介 （東大寺） 8 8 42

三井　大揮 （東大寺） 8 8 42

武田　櫂斗 （奈良学） 8 8 42

吉村　潤 （東大寺） 8 8 42

髙宮　圭一郎 （東大寺） 8 8 42

三柴　真人 （東大寺） 8 8 42
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永澤　亜彩香 （真美中） 44 60 28 132 1

小坂　莉來 （香芝中） 60 60 120 2

奥谷友結 （緑が丘） 28 44 44 116 3

藤井　小夏 （生駒中） 28 28 28 84 4

浅田　凜苑 （天理西） 28 16 44 5

鈴木　さら （天理西） 16 16 32 6

岡田　莉奈 （香芝北） 16 16 32 6

井村　りこ （緑ヶ丘） 16 8 24 8

吉田　梨乃 （富雄三） 8 8 4 20 9

里路　未來 （八木中） 16 16 10

石田　茉干 (奈登美） 16 16 10

山根あおい （奈良学） 8 8 16 10

川端　芽衣 （奈良学） 8 8 16 10

平松　知佳 （天理南） 16 16 10

上岡　小春 （香芝北） 16 16 10

河野　夕輝 （王寺中） 16 16 10

加藤　朱音 （育英西） 8 4 4 16 10

吉野　寿桃 （育英中） 16 16 10

長友　咲希 （奈良学） 4 8 12 19

中村　天美 （奈良学） 8 4 12 19

坂本　真央 （奈良学） 4 8 12 19

脇田　麗奈 （鹿ノ台） 4 8 12 19

山田　唯花 （平群中） 8 8 23

中村　日葵 （富雄三） 8 8 23

萩永　愛深 （富雄三） 8 8 23

後藤　麻湖那 （富雄三） 8 8 23

田中　美妃 (奈登美） 4 4 8 23

澤田　果歩 （奈良学） 4 4 8 23

早坂　美宥 （奈良学） 4 4 8 23

高山知咲希 （真美中） 8 8 23

下林　柚希 （真美中） 8 8 23

堀田　詩織 （新庄中） 8 8 23

綱島　朋花 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 8 23

島崎　海里 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 8 23

中畑　花菜 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 8 23

有山　依恋 （富雄中） 8 8 23

荒井　あずね （女大附） 8 8 23

田中　千遥 （大淀中） 8 8 23

大河　心春 （一条中） 8 8 23

堀　詩実 （育英西） 8 8 23

宮﨑　真生 （富三中） 4 4 41

中島　樹季 （奈良学） 4 4 41

梅本里美果 （奈良学） 4 4 41

有馬由芽 （奈登美） 4 4 41

野村　美来 （上牧中） 4 4 41

島田　葵 （女大附） 4 4 41

上林　一葉 （女大附） 4 4 41

田口　里花 （女大附） 4 4 41

小川　心花 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 41

田中　優莉 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 41

本田　茉奈 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 41

三井　菜摘 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 41

定免　あずさ （鹿ノ台） 4 4 41

太田　未優 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 41

宮城　心 （教附中） 4 4 41

佐藤なづほ （教附中） 4 4 41

田之畑　真帆 （教附中） 4 4 41

吉田　芽生 （育英西） 4 4 41

辻　あゆむ （育英西） 4 4 41

竹内　実桜 （育英西） 4 4 41

由良　有佳梨 （富三中） 4 4 41

野間　理紗子 (奈登美） 4 4 41

井上　　咲 （教大附）） 4 4 41

山崎　くるみ （奈登美） 4 4 41
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鈴木　さら （天理西） 60 60 60 180 1

浅田　凜苑 （天理西） 60 60 60 180 1

坂本　真央 （奈良学） 16 28 44 88 3

早坂　美宥 （奈良学） 16 28 44 88 3

石田　茉干 （奈良登） 28 44 16 88 3

田中　美妃 （奈良登） 28 44 16 88 3

長友　　咲希 （奈良学） 16 28 28 72 7

中村　天美 （奈良学） 16 28 28 72 7

篠原　　凛乃 （奈良学） 44 44 9

大八木　美寧 （奈良学） 44 44 9

澤田　果歩 （奈良学） 8 8 28 44 9

梅本里美果 （奈良学） 8 8 28 44 9

川端　芽衣 （奈良学） 8 16 16 40 13

山根　あおい （奈良学） 8 16 16 40 13

下林　柚希 （真美中） 16 16 32 15

高山知咲希 （真美中） 16 16 32 15

木戸　遥香 （上中） 16 16 32 15

中島　樹季 （上中） 16 16 32 15

根〆　麻緒 （上牧中） 28 28 19

川﨑　陽菜 （上牧中） 28 28 19

前田　百合子 （教附中） 16 16 21

杉本　弥生 （上牧中） 16 16 21

村山　ひより （上牧中） 16 16 21

渡邊　結加 （教附中） 16 16 21

加藤　朱音 （育英西） 16 16 21

岡田　華穂 （育英西） 16 16 21

中畑　花菜 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 16 21

山口　結芽 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 16 21

本田　愛菜 （育英西） 8 8 16 21

折田　心美 （育英西） 8 8 16 21

野間　理紗子 （奈登美） 8 8 16 21

外山　美陽 （奈登美） 8 8 16 21

北原　和奏 （女大附） 8 8 16 21

島田　　葵 （女大附） 8 8 16 21

玉西　歌輪 （奈登美） 8 8 16 21

山﨑　くるみ （奈登美） 8 8 16 21

村西　紗羽 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 37

林　明日来 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 37

松村　日菜 （富雄三） 8 8 37

湖山　未和 （富雄三） 8 8 37

中川　夕榎 （教大附） 8 8 37

松田　愛奈 （教大附） 8 8 37

上田　葉琉 （天理南） 8 8 37

井川友希名 （天理南） 8 8 37

水谷優花 （奈登美） 8 8 37

外山　美陽 （奈登美） 8 8 37

松山　心暖 （教大附） 8 8 37

中上　優奈 （教大附） 8 8 37

野村　美来 （上牧中） 8 8 37

辻　まり子 （上牧中） 8 8 37

梶佐古真緒 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 37

島崎　海里 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 37

髙橋　知花 （女大附） 8 8 37

清家　愛奈 （女大附） 8 8 37

東井莉利奈 （女大附） 8 8 37

扇田　紗良 （女大附） 8 8 37
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